Application No Name

MY120788
MY107225
MY118647
MY103087
MY117460
MY102671
MY102371
MY115423
MY113007
MY120890
MY117171
MY126723
MY124567
MY104766
MY105166
MY117801
MY116649
MY111683

MOHIT YADAV

MONA

OMKAR LODHI RAJPUT
SHABD SARAN
YASHVARDHAN
ABHISHEK UDENIYAN
HANSHIKA SOLANKI
JAYA SHUKLA

KARTIK SHARMA

NITIN PARMAR
PRASHANT PACHAURI
SACHIN SHARMA
SARTHAK MISHRA
VAIBHAV GAUTAM
AMAN KUMAR
GAURAV PRATAP SINGH
KM NEHA

PRIYA KUMARI

Category Programme

BC
BC

MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
MSC COMPUTER SCIENCE

Faculty

Faculty of Science
Faculty of Science
Faculty of Science
Faculty of Science
Faculty of Science
Faculty of Science
Faculty of Science
Faculty of Science
Faculty of Science
Faculty of Science
Faculty of Science
Faculty of Science
Faculty of Science
Faculty of Science
Faculty of Science
Faculty of Science
Faculty of Science
Faculty of Science

semester Amount Start Date 09.08.2023

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

3650 Last date 11.08.2023
3650
3650
3650
3650
3880
3650
3650
3650
3650
3880
3880
3650
3650
3650
3650
3650
3650



